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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 03/20/2018 3:00 pm HS Girls and Boys Track Pictures DMCS Fields
Wed 03/28/2018 3:30 pm HS Boys and Girls Soccer Pictures DMCS Fields
Wed 03/28/2018 4:30 pm HS Boys and Girls Track Pictures DMCS Fields
Tue 04/03/2018 4:30 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys @ Gilbert GILBERT JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 04/05/2018 4:30 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys @ Woodward-Granger Woodward-Granger High School
Tue 04/10/2018 4:30 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys @ Earlham Earlham Senior High School
Mon 04/16/2018 4:30 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys @ Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School
Thu 04/19/2018 4:30 pm B/G track meet at East Union EAST UNION JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH

SCHOOL
bus leaves at 2:30pm  

Mon 04/23/2018 4:30 pm Track: Girls/Boys DMC Invite (Senior Night) Track & Field Complex
Thu 04/26/2018 TBD Track: HS Girls/Boys Drake Relays Drake Stadium
Thu 04/26/2018 4:30 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys @ Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School
Fri 04/27/2018 TBD Track: HS Girls/Boys Drake Relays Drake Stadium
Sat 04/28/2018 TBD Track: HS Girls/Boys Drake Relays Drake Stadium
Thu 05/03/2018 4:30 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys @ Panorama Panorama High School
Fri 05/04/2018 4:00 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys -WCAC Meet @ Ogden Ogden High School
Mon 05/07/2018 TBD Track: HS Boys @ ACGC Adair-Casey Guthrie Center High School
Thu 05/10/2018 4:00 pm Track: HS Girls/Boys Districts at Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School
Thu 05/17/2018 TBD Track: HS Girls/Boys State Track Meet Des Moines
Sat 05/19/2018 TBD Track: HS Girls/Boys State Track Meet Des Moines


